

ITD Project **FM62619 D266000**

Project Name **Challis Maintenance Bldg -
Selective Demolition**

Project Manager **Tony Pirc**

**STATE OF IDAHO
IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
PROPOSAL - SUMMARY RECORDING SHEET**

Project Location **1510 US-93 Challis ID 83226**

Date & Time **2/19/26 8:30 AM MST**

Contractor Name	Dahle Construction LLC				
Bid Bond	X				
Addendum 1	X				
Alcohol & Drug-Free Workplace Affidavit	X				
Public Works License	PWC-C-11353				
Signed Bid Proposal Form	X				
Base Bid	\$ 198,000.00				

Proposal Reader's Signature **Travis Frei**

Recorder's Signature **Kaden Goody**

